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MAIN PARTICULARS (APPROX.)
L.OA.
L.P.P.
BREADTH MLD.
DEPTH MAIN DK.
DESIGN DRAUGHT
MAX DRAUGHT
BOLLARD PULL

CAPACITIES (APPROX.)

DRY BULK
FUEL OIL CARGO (INCL. COMB. TKS.)
DOMESTIC FUEL OIL

FRESHWATER (INCL. COMB. TKS.)
DRILL WATER

BALLAST WATER (INCL. COMB.TKS.)
LIQUID MUD

BRINE
RIG CHAIN LOCKER

DECK CARGO (G=1.0 ABOVE M-DECK)
CARGO DECK AREA

DEADWEIGHT AT MAX. DRAUGHT
COMPLEMENT

CLASS NOTATION:

ABS: +A1, (E), AH, OFFSHORE SUPPORT VESSEL, + AMS, + DPS-1, FFV CLASS 1.
IRS: 41 SUL, ANCHOR HANDLING TUG, % IY, DP-1, AGNI-1 "TOTAL DISCHARGE
CAPACITY 2400 m3/h".

65,8 m
57,0m
16,0 m
6,8 m
4,8 m
57m
120 tons

170 m3
540 m®
210 m3
750 m3
290 m3
1145 m3
600 m?
600 m3
120 m3
900 Tons
440 m?
1970 Tons
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